We have invented the rules 267
L
S
6
7
Ta
ct
  S
w
itc
he
s
LS67 Series
Tactile Switches(Illuminated)
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFICATIONS
CURRENT RANGE: Switch: 50mA , 12V DC
CONTACT RESISTANCE:
INSULATION RESISTANCE:
STROKE: 0.20 ± 0.10 mm
OPERATION FORCE: 160±50g / 260±50g
OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE: -25°C ~ +70°C.
SECTION A-A
PCB LAYOUT
CIRCUIT-COMMON CATHODE
CIRCUIT-COMMON ANODE
Red Blue
Red Blue
LS67 A H RQ
R=Package:Reel
RGB Series
L
S
6
7
Ta
ct
  S
w
itc
he
s
We have invented the rules268
LS67 Series
Tactile Switches(Illuminated)
HOW TO ORDER
(TOP VIEW)
PCB LAYOUT
CAP Color
S=Silver
K=Black
T=Translucent
P=Transparent
R2=8.15mm
CAP Mark(See Mark Table)
A0=CAP no Mark
CIRCUIT-COMMON CATHODECIRCUIT-COMMON ANODE
Green Red Blue
Green Red Blue
LS67 A R A R2H
RGB Series
A=Right Angle
K=Through hole(Kink)
N=Common Cathode
P=Common Anode
X=Without LED
B=160gf
C=260gf
R=RoHS
A=Package:Tray
We have invented the rules 269
L
S
6
7
Ta
ct
  S
w
itc
he
s
LS67 Series